
Message 

From: 

Sent: 

Gary Martin [/O=RYDON HOLDINGS LTD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=GMARTIN] 
23/02/2016 07:37:06 

To: Steve Blake [sblake@rydon.co.uk]; Claire Williams [clwilliams@kctmo.org.uk]; Jon White [jwhite@jrp.co.uk]; Tony 
Batty (tbatty@silcockdawson.co.uk) [tbatty@silcockdawson.co.uk]; David Gibson [dgibson@kctmo.org.uk]; 
'acheney@kctmo.org. uk' [acheney@kctmo.org. uk]; M.Smith@maxfordham.com; d.campbell@ maxfordham.com; 
MALCOLM Andrew [andrew.malcolm@uk.arteliagroup.com]; REED Neil [neil.reed@uk.arteliagroup.com]; David 
Hughes [dhughes@rydon.co.uk]; andy@rjelectrics.co.uk; Daniel Moodie [dm@rjelectrics.co.uk]; 
alanwhite@jswright.co.uk 

Subject: Tracker update 
Attachments: Programme Tracker.xlsx; 1 bed HIU Measurements.xlsx 

Please find attached the latest version of the handover tracker for Grenfell Tower, my apologies for not getting this to 
you sooner 

In brief: 

Flats handed over to date 
Flats ready for TMO handover 
Communal Lobbies handed over 

101/120 
11 
20/20 (floors 23 to 4) 

Claire: Measurements for 1 bed hall installs also attached 

Many thanks 

Gary Martin 
Site Manager 
T 
D 
M 
Rydon Group Ltd 
YMCA, St Marys Road, Ealing, London, WS SRE. 
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